ISO 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY
REFIRE GROUP PTY LTD
refiregroup.com.au
Page  1
Revised: 20/04/2023 2:28:19 PM
Y:\REFIRE\CATALOGUE\Datasheets\FITTINGS\Black Steel Paps and Profile Branches.docx
The data provided here is for information purposes only. Refire reserves the right to change or modify this data without prior notice.
BLACK STEEL PAPS AND PROFILE BRANCHES
BLACK STEEL PAPS
 FSB-HSB-(size mm)
 Size Range:            10mm-20mm
DIMENSIONS
LENGTH (mm)
Code Size  W L
FSB-HSP-10 10mm 28mm 11mm
FSB-HSP-15 15mm 28mm 11mm
FSP-HSP-20 20mm 36mm 21mm
BLACK STEEL PROFILE BRANCHES OR WELDED OUTLETS
 FSB-PB(size pipe)-(size branch)
 Size Range:              100mm – 200mm
PROFILE BRANCH Grooved or Plain End
Code (Grooved)
Branch
Size
Pipe Size  H
L
  FSB-PB-100-80 80mm 100mm 69mm 88mm
FSB-PB-100-100 100mm 100mm 68mm 111mm
FSB-PB-150-80 80mm 100mm 82mm 95mm
FSB-PB-150-150 150mm 150mm 82mm 148mm
FSB-PB-200-100 100mm 200mm 61mm 76mm